
CARIZZMA™ BASECOAT SWATCHES

Silver

Light Silver

Gold

Green Gold

Indigo Blue

Copper Red

Red Brick

Light Crimson

Green

Blue

Violet

Red Violet

CZ-300

CZ-306

CZ-301

CZ-307

CZ-302

CZ-308

CZ-303

CZ-309

CZ-304

CZ-310

CZ-305

CZ-311



CARIZZMA™ CANDY SWATCHES

over

Silver

CZ-300

over

Silver

CZ-300

over

Silver

CZ-300

over

Silver

CZ-300

over

Silver

CZ-300

over

Silver

over

Violet

CZ-305

over

Gold

CZ-301

over

Brick Red

CZ-303

over

Brick Red

CZ-303

over

Gold

CZ-301

over

Gold

over

Light Silver

CZ-306

over

Brick Red

CZ-303

over

Green

CZ-304

over

Light Silver

CZ-306

over

Green

CZ-304

over

Light Silver

over

Green Gold

CZ-306

over

Green

CZ-304

over

Violet

CZ-305

over

Green Gold

CZ-307

over

Copper Red

CZ-308

over

Green Gold

over

Light Crimson

CZ-309

over

Light Crimson

CZ-309

over

Light Crimson

CZ-309

over

Blue

CZ-309

over

Light Crimson

CZ-309

over

Light Crimson

over

Blue

CZ-310

over

Blue

CZ-310

over

Red Violet

CZ-311

over

Red Violet

CZ-311

over

Blue

CZ-310

over

Blue

CZ-300 CZ-301 CZ-306 CZ-307 CZ-309 CZ-310

Candy Apple Red
CZ 400

Candy Yellow
CZ 401

Candy Orange
CZ 402

Candy Deep Red
CZ 403

Candy Golden Yellow
CZ 404

Candy Burgundy
CZ 405



over

Silver

CZ-300

over

Silver

CZ-300

over

Silver

CZ-300

over

Silver

CZ-300

over

Silver

CZ-300

over

Silver

CZ-300

over

Light Silver

CZ-306

over

Indo Blue

CZ-302

over

Gold

CZ-301

over

Indo Blue

CZ-302

over

Violet

CZ-302

over

Gold

CZ-301

over

Gold

CZ-301

over

Green Gold

CZ-307

over

Brick Red

CZ-303

over

Green

CZ-304

over

Green

CZ-306

over

Light Silver

CZ-306

over

Light Silver

CZ-306

over

Indo Blue

CZ-302

over

Copper Red

CZ-308

over

Green

CZ-304

over

Copper Red

CZ-308

over

Violet

CZ-305

over

Green Gold

CZ-307

over

Green

CZ-304

over

Brick Red

CZ-303

over

Light Crimson

CZ-309

over

Light Crimson

CZ-309

over

Light Crimson

CZ-309

over

Green Gold

CZ-307

over

Copper Red

CZ-308

over

Blue

CZ-310

over

Green

CZ-304

over

Blue

CZ-310

over

Blue

CZ-310

over

Blue

CZ-310

over

Blue

CZ-310

over

Red Violet

CZ-311

over

Red Violet

CZ-311

over

Violet

CZ-305

over

Red Violet

CZ-311

C

Candy Blue

andy Red Gold
C

CZ 406

Z 407

Candy Green
CZ 408

Candy Black Cerry
CZ 409

Candy Teal
CZ 410

Candy Fuchsia 
CZ 411



CARIZZMA™ CAND-E-Z SWATCHES

CZ-500

CZ-506

CZ-501

CZ-507

CZ-502

CZ-508

CZ-503

CZ-509

CZ-504

CZ-510

CZ-505

N/A

1 von 1 15.12.15 07:55

Tourmaline Yellow

Ruby Red

Sunrise Gold

Amethyst

Mandarin Orange

Fern Green

Tangerine

Emerald Green

Fuchsia Red

Paradise Blue

Torch Red

Lapis Blue



CARIZZMA™ CRYSTAL SWATCHES

CZ-212

Platinum

CZ-218

Amber

CZ-224

Ultra Blue

CZ-213

Teal Blue

CZ-219

Burnt Gold

CZ-225

Royal Blue

CZ-214

Light Blue

CZ-220

Lime Crystal

CZ-226

Navy Blue

CZ-215

Garnet Red

CZ-221

Sunset Red

CZ-227

Jade

CZ-216

Radiant Red

CZ-222

Radiant Copper

CZ-228

Light Green

CZ-217

Crimson

CZ-223

Autumn Red

CZ-229

Ultra Green



CARIZZMATIC™ PEARL SWATCHES

CZ-100

Radiant Gold

CZ-106

Lime Green

CZ-112

Diamond White

CZ-118

Sienna

CZ-124

Jewel Green

CZ-101

Orange Sherbert

CZ-107

Fuchsia

CZ-113

Strawberry

CZ-119

Orange Amber

CZ-125

Lavender Blue

CZ-102

Scarlet Red

CZ-108

True Violet

CZ-114

Burnt Copper

CZ-120

Burnished Gold

CZ-126

Black Gold

CZ-103

Cayenne Red

CZ-109

Vivid Green

CZ-115

Goldenrod

CZ-121

Crimson Red

CZ-127

Indigo

CZ-104

Ultra Blue

CZ-110

Platinum Silver

CZ-116

Brilliant Copper

CZ-122

Teal Blue

CZ-128

Intense Orange

CZ-105

Royal Blue

CZ-111

Charcoal

CZ-117

Silver Crystal

CZ-123

Aegean Blue

CZ-129

Lilac
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